

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2 4 5 2 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 0 6/ 1 2 / 2 0 0 6 in CR L M No. 3 4 3 1 0 / 2 0 0 6
of The
HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR YA N A AT CHAND I GA R H)

ARI D A M A N GOYA L

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

ANU GOYA L @ ANTU & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P , stay and office report))

Date: 05 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kaila s h Chand,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. Nand Lal,Adv.
Ms. Usha Rathore,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice upon unserved respondents. Dasti Service in addition i
s
allowed. Additional notice be forwarded through the Trial Court, details of which
is to be provided by the petitioner to the office.
List the matter on 3 rd Ja nu a ry, 2 0 0 8 .

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r