

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2452/2007

ARIDAMAN GOYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANU GOYAL @ ANTU & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nand Lal,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It is stated that proof of service upon respondent No.3 has filed on yesterday on ly.

Office has to verify the same. Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

List the matter on 8.4.2008.

H)

ar

(S.G.SHA

Registr